


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1901510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
2 1981510004510 Scholokov	Anton RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1901510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
2 1901510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS
3 1901510003082 Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2901510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
2 2901510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
3 2901510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
4 2901510003081 Batina	Maria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1901510000029 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 5,561 6,076
2 1901510000310 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,187 6,548
3 1901510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 5,998 6,599
4 1981510004510 Scholokov	Anton RUS 6,138 6,671
5 1901510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 6,751
6 1901510003109 Markov	Vladislav RUS 7,187
7 1901510003094 Akilov	Dmitry RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1901510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 4,764 5,790
2 1901510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS 6,500 6,553
3 1901510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS 5,920 7,227
4 1901510003082 Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS 7,050 8,425
5 1901510003097 Zimin	Yegor RUS 7,137
6 1901510003098 Barinov	Maxim RUS 7,183
7 1091510004511 Muranov	Vladislav RUS 7,340
8 1901510003110 Syrvachyov	Kirill RUS 8,887
9 1141510004512 Trunov	Svyatoslav RUS 9,537
10 1131510004513 Romanov	Matvey RUS 12,330

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men
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Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2961510004514 Silina	Olga RUS 6,821 7,595
2 2871510004515 Yefimova	Anna RUS 8,816 7,934
3 2901510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS 8,545 9,583

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2901510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,732 6,352
2 2901510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 6,435 7,196
3 2901510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS 6,526 7,335
4 2091510004516 Kuleshova	Ksenia RUS 6,766 6,974
5 2901510003092 Smirnova	Anastasia RUS 7,547 7,950
6 2901510003091 Tyurina	Arina RUS 7,730 8,413
7 2071510004517 Mitrofanova	Yekaterina RUS 7,932 8,452
8 2111510004518 Senina	Oksana RUS 8,379 9,845
9 2901510003081 Batina	Maria RUS 8,421
10 2131510004519 Sidorova	Alyona RUS 9,047
11 2121510004520 Valueva	Yevgenia RUS 9,757
12 2091510004521 Titova	Yelizaveta RUS 9,838
13 2141510004522 Obischenko	Vladislava RUS 10,961
14 2121510004523 Pokacheva	Viktoria RUS 11,693

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1901510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
2 1901510002070 Yulmukhametov	Vladislav RUS
3 1901510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
4 1901510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS
5 1071510004524 Mikheev	Yegor RUS
6 1901510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS
7 1901510003109 Markov	Vladislav RUS
8 1901510003110 Syrvachyov	Kirill RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2901510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
2 2901510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
3 2091510004516 Kuleshova	Ksenia RUS
4 2901510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1921510004525 Smirnov	Mikhail RUS 140
2 1901510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 125
3 1901510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110
3 1901510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 110
5 1901510003110 Syrvachyov	Kirill RUS 100
5 1901510002070 Yulmukhametov	Vladislav RUS 100

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2901510003111 Bokareva	Varvara RUS 85
2 2901510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 85
3 2961510004514 Silina	Olga RUS 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


